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 Runde 1, 06. September 2022

 Weiß TWZ - Schwarz TWZ Ergebnis  

 Mischke, Reinhard 1479 - Krause, Klaus 1903 0:1  

 Adam, Detlef 1819 - Niesterok,Nico Camillo 1303 1:0  

 Schrader, Jörg 1278 - Kowalski, Holger 1796 0:1  

 Schulte, Norbert 1792 - Scheibe, Sven 1274 1:0  

 Scholder, Helmut 1152 - Schröter, Hans-Christoph 1698 0:1  

 Brandt, Andreas 1672 - Busse, Fynn 0 1:0  

 Gerlitz, Thomas 0 - Haak, Bodo 1607 0:1  

 Rademacher, Heinrich 1601 - Lück, Maximilian 0 0:1  

 Öncü, Mustafa 0 - Kurdadze,Teimuraz 1567 1:0  

 Haring, Frank 1543 - Wildtraut, Anton 0 1:0  

 Von Maubeuge,Kent 0 - +/-  

 

 Runde 2, 13. September 2022

 Weiß TWZ - Schwarz TWZ Ergebnis  

 Krause, Klaus 1903 - Brandt, Andreas 1672 ½:½  

 Haak, Bodo 1607 - Adam, Detlef 1819 0:1  

 Kowalski, Holger 1796 - Rademacher, Heinrich 1601 ½:½  

 Von Maubeuge,Kent 0 - Schulte, Norbert 1792 0:1  

 Schröter, Hans-Christoph 1698 - Haring, Frank 1543 1:0  

 Niesterok,Nico Camillo 1303 - Öncü, Mustafa 0 0:1  

 Kurdadze,Teimuraz 1567 - Scholder, Helmut 1152 ½:½  

 Busse, Fynn 0 - Mischke, Reinhard 1479 0:1  

 Lück, Maximilian 0 - Schrader, Jörg 1278 1:0  

 Scheibe, Sven 1274 - Gerlitz, Thomas 0 0:1  

 Wildtraut, Anton 0 - +/-  
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 Runde 3, 27. September 2022

 Weiß TWZ - Schwarz TWZ Ergebnis  

 Adam, Detlef 1819 - Schröter, Hans-Christoph 1698 1:0  

 Schulte, Norbert 1792 - Öncü, Mustafa 0 1:0  

 Rademacher, Heinrich 1601 - Krause, Klaus 1903 0:1  

 Brandt, Andreas 1672 - Kowalski, Holger 1796 0:1  

 Wildtraut, Anton 0 - Haak, Bodo 1607 0:1  

 Haring, Frank 1543 - Lück, Maximilian 0 1:0  

 Mischke, Reinhard 1479 - Von Maubeuge,Kent 0 1:0  

 Gerlitz, Thomas 0 - Kurdadze,Teimuraz 1567 0:1  

 Scholder, Helmut 1152 - Scheibe, Sven 1274 0:1  

 Schrader, Jörg 1278 - Niesterok,Nico Camillo 1303 0:1  

 Busse, Fynn 0 - +/-  

 

 Runde 4, 04. Oktober 2022

 Weiß TWZ - Schwarz TWZ Ergebnis  

 Schulte, Norbert 1792 - Adam, Detlef 1819 0:1  

 Krause, Klaus 1903 - Kowalski, Holger 1796 1:0  

 Schröter, Hans-Christoph 1698 - Mischke, Reinhard 1479 ½:½  

 Haak, Bodo 1607 - Lück, Maximilian 0 1:0  

 Öncü, Mustafa 0 - Haring, Frank 1543 0:1  

 Kurdadze,Teimuraz 1567 - Brandt, Andreas 1672 0:1  

 Scheibe, Sven 1274 - Busse, Fynn 0 1:0  

 Von Maubeuge,Kent 0 - Gerlitz, Thomas 0 ½:½  

 Wildtraut, Anton 0 - Scholder, Helmut 1152 1:0  

 Niesterok,Nico Camillo 1303 - Rademacher, Heinrich 1601 0:1  

 Schrader, Jörg 1278 - +/-  
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 Runde 5, 18. Oktober 2022

 Weiß TWZ - Schwarz TWZ Ergebnis  

 Adam, Detlef 1819 - Krause, Klaus 1903 ½:½  

 Haring, Frank 1543 - Schulte, Norbert 1792 0:1  

 Mischke, Reinhard 1479 - Haak, Bodo 1607 0:1  

 Kowalski, Holger 1796 - Schröter, Hans-Christoph 1698 0:1  

 Brandt, Andreas 1672 - Öncü, Mustafa 0 1:0  

 Lück, Maximilian 0 - Kurdadze,Teimuraz 1567 1:0  

 Scheibe, Sven 1274 - Wildtraut, Anton 0 ½:½  

 Rademacher, Heinrich 1601 - Von Maubeuge,Kent 0 ½:½  

 Gerlitz, Thomas 0 - Niesterok,Nico Camillo 1303 0:1  

 Busse, Fynn 0 - Schrader, Jörg 1278 0:1  

 Scholder, Helmut 1152 - +/-  

 

 Runde 6, 25. Oktober 2022

 Weiß TWZ - Schwarz TWZ Ergebnis  

 Kowalski, Holger 1796 - Adam, Detlef 1819 1:0  

 Haak, Bodo 1607 - Schulte, Norbert 1792 0:1  

 Krause, Klaus 1903 - Haring, Frank 1543 1:0  

 Schröter, Hans-Christoph 1698 - Brandt, Andreas 1672 ½:½  

 Lück, Maximilian 0 - Scheibe, Sven 1274 0:1  

 Wildtraut, Anton 0 - Mischke, Reinhard 1479 0:1  

 Öncü, Mustafa 0 - Rademacher, Heinrich 1601 1:0  

 Kurdadze,Teimuraz 1567 - Schrader, Jörg 1278 0:1  

 Niesterok,Nico Camillo 1303 - Von Maubeuge,Kent 0 ½:½  

 Scholder, Helmut 1152 - Busse, Fynn 0 0:1  

 Gerlitz, Thomas 0 - +/-  
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 Runde 7, 15. November 2022

 Weiß TWZ - Schwarz TWZ Ergebnis  

 Schulte, Norbert 1792 - Krause, Klaus 1903 ½:½  

 Adam, Detlef 1819 - Brandt, Andreas 1672 ½:½  

 Haak, Bodo 1607 - Kowalski, Holger 1796 1:0  

 Scheibe, Sven 1274 - Schröter, Hans-Christoph 1698 0:1  

 Mischke, Reinhard 1479 - Lück, Maximilian 0 1:0  

 Schrader, Jörg 1278 - Öncü, Mustafa 0 0:1  

 Haring, Frank 1543 - Gerlitz, Thomas 0 1:0  

 Von Maubeuge,Kent 0 - Wildtraut, Anton 0 0:1  

 Busse, Fynn 0 - Niesterok,Nico Camillo 1303 0:1  

 Rademacher, Heinrich 1601 - Scholder, Helmut 1152 1:0  

 Kurdadze,Teimuraz 1567 - *  
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